

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2384/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2005 in CRLMWP No.3460/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BALESHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
stay of arrest and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satya Prakash Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Veeresh Kumar Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

d copy of the FIR Counsel for the petitioners shall file a correct translate
within four weeks. Post after Summer Vacation as early as possible.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDW

AJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER